Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Currie - (1254268) - South Ayrshire ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:21.41 416

2:21.92 412

2:21.99 411
2:23.85 395
2:29.53 352
2:34.39 320
2:40.77 283
2:47.12 252
2:53.48 225
2:56.39 214
2:59.46 203
3:04.31 188
3:09.22 173
3:33.31 121
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Date

26/02/23
23/10/22
06/02/22
07/11/21
16/02/20
27/10/119
22/06/19
18/11/18
23/06/18
11/02/18
1211117
07/05/17
03/09/17
15/05/16

Date

26/02/23
23/10/22
06/02/22
07/11/21
16/02/20
27/10/19
22/06/19
18/11/18
23/06/18

Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

2022 SS West District SC Oct Champs

2022 SS West District SC Champs

2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 1" Meet
North Ayrshire 200

2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships
Bellshill Sharks Summer Splash 2019

2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs
Sharks Summer Splash 2018

North Ayrshire's 200 Meet

2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Meet

North Ayrshire 200 Meet

2022 SS West District SC Oct Champs

2022 SS West District SC Champs

2021 SS West District SC "Time Trials 1" Meet

North Ayrshire 200

2019 SS West District SC JAG Championships
Bellshill Sharks Summer Splash 2019

2018 SS West District SC Junior Age Group Champs

Sharks Summer Splash 2018

Venue

Irvine

Glasgow
Tollcross,Glasgow
DG1 Centre,Dumfries
Ayrshire

Glasgow

Sir Matt Busby,
Glasgow

Sir Matt Busby
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Stevenston

Portal

Auchenharvie

Venue

Irvine

Glasgow
Tollcross,Glasgow
DG1 Centre,Dumfries
Ayrshire

Glasgow

Sir Matt Busby,
Glasgow

Sir Matt Busby

Club Swam Under

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

Club Swam Under

N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire
N Ayrshire

N Ayrshire
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2:56.39 214 F 11/02/18 North Ayrshire's 200 Meet Auchenharvie 2
2:59.46 203 F 121117 2017 WD Short Course JAG Championship Cumbernauld N Ayrshire 1
3:09.22 173 F 03/09/17  North Ayrshire Distance Meet Portal N Ayrshire 2
3:04.31 188 F 07/05/17  North Ayrshire Junior Meet Stevenston N Ayrshire 2
3:33.31 121 F 15/05/16 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie N Ayrshire 2
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